
R. G. C. C. 2 C. A.H. AVILÉS 6

1º 31 50 0,620 6 34 50 0,680 4

2º 40 42 0,952 5 16 42 0,381 3

3º 16 50 0,320 2 19 50 0,380 3

4º 29 50 0,580 5 30 50 0,600 5

116 192 0,604 99 192 0,516

C. A. OVIEDO 1 BILLAR GIJÓN A 7

1º 12 50 0,240 1 36 50 0,720 5

2º 18 50 0,360 3 24 50 0,480 3

3º 21 50 0,420 2 21 50 0,420 2

4º 12 50 0,240 2 31 50 0,620 3

63 200 0,315 112 200 0,560

BILLAR GIJÓN B 6 CLUB BILLAR VETUSTA 2

1º 40 38 1,053 4 19 38 0,500 3

2º 19 50 0,380 4 20 50 0,400 5

3º 14 50 0,280 2 11 50 0,220 2

4º 25 50 0,500 3 22 50 0,440 4

98 188 0,521 72 188 0,383

Mario Guglielmetti

Bernardo Gutierrez

Avelino Aller

Angel Martinez

José F. Cordero

Laureano Roza

Manuel Chaveli
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Benedicto Conlledo

Antonio Menéndez

TEMPORADA  2021 - 2022

6ª Jornada 22/1/22

Angel Albir

José Ruiz

Jesús Arribas

Pedro L. Pérez

Roberto B. Pinho

Fernando Menéndez

Santiago Caballero

Manuel Gutierrez

Fernando Dominguez

Benito Eguiagaray

Orlando Vázquez

Antonio Mesa

Javier García

Braulio Iglesias

Jesús Peñalver



J. G. E. P. Caramb. Ent. Prom.     Parciales Ptos.

1º C.A.H. AVILES 6 6 0 0 712 1166 0,611 39 12
2º BILLAR GIJÓN A 6 5 0 1 658 1173 0,561 37 10
3º BILLAR GIJÓN B 6 2 2 2 552 1114 0,496 23 6
4º CLUB BILLAR VETUSTA 6 1 2 3 496 1140 0,435 19 4
5º R.G.C.C. 6 1 2 3 569 1180 0,482 12 4
6º C.A. OVIEDO 6 0 0 6 445 1133 0,393 5 0

3432 6906 0,497

Vetusta Gijón A Gijón B

2x6 1x7
5x3

4x4
6x2 5x3
6x2

0x8 4x4

PROXIMA JORNADA 19 de Febrero de 2022

BILLAR GIJÓN B = R.G.C.C.

CLUB B. VETUSTA = BILLAR GIJÓN A

C.A.H. AVILES = C. A. OVIEDO

C.A.H. AVILÉS

R.G.C.C.

6x2
4x4

R.G.C.C
1x7

0x8

8x0
6x2

1x7

2x6

C.A. Ovi.

BILLAR GIJÓN B

CLUB BILLAR VETUSTA
BILLAR GIJÓN A

C.A. OVIEDO

8x0

TEMPORADA 21 - 22

Avilés
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J. G. E. P. Car. Ent. P.Gral P.Part S.M Ptos

1º Jesús Peñalver Billar Gijón A 6 6 0 0 200 294 0,680 0,720 8 12
2º José Ruiz C.A.H. Avilés 6 5 1 0 226 274 0,825 1,081 9 11
3º Antonio Menéndez R.G.C.C. 6 5 0 1 188 292 0,644 0,952 7 10
4º Pedro Pérez C.A.H. Avilés 6 4 2 0 170 300 0,567 0,720 6 10
5º Orlando Vázquez Billar Gijón B 6 4 1 1 216 270 0,800 1,212 6 9
6º Javier G. Torre Billar Gijón A 6 4 1 1 148 300 0,493 0,800 5 9
7º Antonio R. Mesa Billar Gijón A 5 4 0 1 174 229 0,760 0,952 6 8
8º Angel Albir C.A.H. Avilés 6 4 0 2 169 292 0,579 0,700 6 8
9º Jesús Arribas C.A.H. Avilés 5 4 0 1 133 250 0,532 0,720 5 8
10º Benito Eguiagaray C.B. Vetusta 6 4 0 2 152 287 0,530 0,816 7 8
11º Mario Guglielmetti Billar Gijón B 4 4 0 0 62 150 0,413 0,500 3 8
12º Braulio Iglesias Billar Gijón A 4 2 1 1 78 200 0,390 0,440 3 5
13º Benedicto Conlledo R.G.C.C. 5 2 0 3 175 238 0,735 1,000 7 4
14º Manuel Gutierrez R.G.C.C. 5 2 0 3 117 250 0,468 0,780 6 4
15º Angel Martinez Billar Gijón B 5 2 0 3 88 244 0,361 0,409 5 4
16º Adolfo Sánchez C.B. Vetusta 4 2 0 2 69 200 0,345 0,400 4 4
17º José F. Cordero C.B. Vetusta 3 1 1 1 71 150 0,473 0,640 4 3
18º Avelino Aller C.A.Oviedo 4 1 1 2 91 200 0,455 0,560 4 3
19º Roberto B. Pinho Billar Gijón B 6 1 1 4 132 300 0,440 0,580 4 3
20º Ivan Rguez. Ranilla Billar Gijón A 3 1 1 1 58 150 0,387 0,480 4 3
21º Santiago Caballero C.B. Vetusta 5 1 0 4 126 203 0,621 0,952 5 2
22º Luis Orea C.A.Oviedo 2 1 0 1 45 100 0,450 0,52 4 2
23º Matías Rodriguez Billar Gijón B 3 1 0 2 54 150 0,360 0,480 5 2
24º Laureano Roza C.B. Vetusta 4 1 0 3 56 200 0,280 0,320 3 2
25º José Mª Rozada C.A.H. Avilés 1 1 0 0 14 50 0,280 2 2
26º Bernardo Gutierrez C.A.Oviedo 5 0 0 5 114 249 0,458 0,620 5 0
27º Fernando Dominguez R.G.C.C. 2 0 0 2 38 100 0,380 0,580 5 0
28º Felix Naves C.A.Oviedo 5 0 0 5 90 250 0,360 0,420 4 0
29º Fernando Menéndez C.A.Oviedo 5 0 0 5 84 234 0,359 0,452 3 0
30º Eugenio García R.G.C.C. 2 0 0 2 23 100 0,230 0,280 2 0
31º Esteban Rodriguez C.B. Vetusta 2 0 0 2 22 100 0,220 0,300 2 0
32º Manuel Chaveli C.A.Oviedo 2 0 0 2 21 100 0,210 0,240 2 0
33º Jesús Alvarez Losa R.G.C.C. 2 0 0 2 17 100 0,170 0,180 3 0
34º Ramón Antuña R.G.C.C. 2 0 0 2 11 100 0,110 0,120 1 0
35º ###### 0
36º ###### 0

3432 6906 0,497

CLASIFICACIÓN JUGADORES

TEMPORADA 2021 - 22
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